
 
  
  
TERM 1 (20th August - 12th December 2025) 
Pedagogical week (no classes) 20th - 22nd August – 25th- 26th August 
Induction for New student     Tuesday 26th August (Y12 students and new 

students) 
Term starts for all       Wednesday 27th August 
Public holiday       Thursday 11th and Friday 12th September 
Half-term holiday       Monday 20th October - Friday 31st October 
Pedagogical day (no classes)   Monday 3rd November 
Classes resume       Tuesday 4th November 
End of term        Friday 12th December (midday)  
Winter break       Monday 15th December - Friday 2nd January 2026 
  

TERM 2 (5th January – 2nd April 2026) 

Pedagogical day (no classes) Monday 5th January 2025 

Term starts for all             Tuesday 6th January 2025  
Half-term holiday                Monday 23rd February - Friday 27th  February  
Pedagogical day (no classes)          Monday 2nd March 
Classes resume                Tuesday 3rd March 
End of term                            Thursday 2nd April 
Friday Spring break                Friday 3rd  April - Friday 17th April   
 

TERM 3 (20th April - 26th  June 2026) 
Pedagogical day (no classes)         Monday 20th April 
Term starts for all                Tuesday 21st April 
Ascension holiday                          Thursday 14th and Friday 15th  
Whit Monday holiday                      Monday 25th May     
End of the academic year               Friday 26th June (midday) 
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